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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Gino Gaddini           M2529          1/5    5:36       17:21
2     Kaelan Recca           M1519          1/5    6:07       18:59
3     Shawn Recca            M1519          2/5    6:13       19:17
4     Ben Davis              M3034          1/2    6:13       19:17
5     Michele Lauer          F2529         1/11    6:21       19:42
6     Trevor Steele          M3034          2/2    6:41       20:46
7     David J. Elliott       M7074          1/2    6:49       21:09
8     Hayden Glenn           M1114          1/1    6:50       21:11
9     Matthias Hauser        M2529          2/5    6:50       21:13
10    Dan Huston             M2529          3/5    6:51       21:15
11    Chris Worthington      M5054          1/4    6:57       21:34
12    John Philip            M2529          4/5    7:00       21:44
13    Kyle Phillips          M1519          3/5    7:16       22:34
14    Patty Gierga Brown     F5054          1/4    7:31       23:20
15    Kerry Edinger          F2529         2/11    7:39       23:45
16    Samantha Eichman       F1114          1/5    7:39       23:46
17    Trina Gomez            F3539          1/5    7:52       24:26
18    Mackenzie Eichman      F1114          2/5    7:54       24:32
19    Steve Grube            M5054          2/4    7:57       24:41
20    Cambra Ward            F5054          2/4    8:04       25:04
21    Will Dixon             M2529          5/5    8:08       25:14
22    Ryan Pfeffer           M4549          1/4    8:13       25:31
23    Dylan Wenzel           M1519          4/5    8:25       26:09
24    Serena Grant           F3034         1/10    8:26       26:10
25    Erica Phillips         F1114          3/5    8:35       26:39
26    Robert Noble           M4044          1/3    8:38       26:48
27    Tom Pargeter           M4549          2/4    8:38       26:49
28    Allison Wickline       F1519          1/8    8:53       27:36
29    Craig Hass             M4044          2/3    9:15       28:42
30    Maya Greydanus         F1519          2/8    9:30       29:29
31    Ron Hebert             M7074          2/2    9:51       30:34
32    Joshua Ranger          M0110          1/1   10:13       31:44
33    Hillary Masterson      F3034         2/10   10:19       32:02
34    Melissa Patricelli     F4044          1/4   10:25       32:21
35    Zoe Smith              F3034         3/10   10:26       32:25
36    Yameelah Rahyee        F1519          3/8   10:29       32:35
37    Jeanie Stuntzner       F4044          2/4   10:34       32:50
38    Tammy Roche            F4549          1/5   10:36       32:55
39    Katie Anderson         F2529         3/11   10:39       33:06
40    Mila Ranger            F0110          1/2   10:53       33:48
41    Natalya Lane           F2529         4/11   10:54       33:51
42    Terri Trimboli         F4549          2/5   10:58       34:05
43    Vivia Ploub            F3034         4/10   11:01       34:12
44    Amber Allen            F3539          2/5   11:01       34:12
45    Hattie Greydanus       F1519          4/8   11:04       34:20
46    James Greydanus        M5054          3/4   11:04       34:22
47    Molly McLaughlin       F2529         5/11   11:05       34:25
48    Alicia De Gonzalez     F3034         5/10   11:10       34:41
49    Merri Steele           F6569          1/2   11:11       34:45
50    Haley Ruddell          F3034         6/10   11:12       34:46
51    Trena Hilton           F3034         7/10   11:13       34:49
52    Patricia Gray          F5559          1/5   11:16       34:59
53    Natalie Horner         F2529         6/11   11:35       36:00
54    Brett Chmela           M3539          1/1   11:42       36:19
55    Isabel Herrera         F1519          5/8   11:57       37:07
56    Jillian Fernandez      F1519          6/8   11:57       37:07
57    Cindi Robeck           F4549          3/5   12:09       37:44
58    Emma Spencer           F0110          2/2   12:16       38:05
59    Lily Ranger            F1114          4/5   12:41       39:23
60    Larry Herr             M5559          1/1   12:50       39:51
61    Kathleen Gage          F6064          1/1   12:54       40:04
62    Verna Wise             F5054          3/4   13:12       41:01
63    Grace Shoemaker        F1114          5/5   13:13       41:02
64    Julie Moffenbier       F2529         7/11   13:13       41:02
65    Lori Neumann           F5559          2/5   13:17       41:14
66    Jane Dods              F7579          1/1   13:56       43:15
67    Kim Cholewinski        F2529         8/11   13:57       43:20
68    Colleen Udey           F5559          3/5   14:01       43:31
69    Brittany Parvi         F2024          1/2   14:13       44:09
70    Marilyn Miller         F6569          2/2   14:26       44:50
71    Don Miller             M6569          1/1   14:28       44:56
72    Izumi Vialpando        F5054          4/4   14:55       46:19
73    Becky Gonzales         F4549          4/5   16:26       51:04
74    Patricia Young         F3034         8/10   16:44       51:57
75    James Terrel           M4549          3/4   16:46       52:03
76    Jeannie Terrel         F4044          3/4   16:47       52:07
77    Eric Cunningham        M4044          3/3   17:06       53:06
78    Faith Cunningham       F3539          3/5   17:07       53:09
79    Paddy Day              F5559          4/5   17:27       54:12
80    Sue Souza              F4044          4/4   18:00       55:55
81    Debi Gresham           F4549          5/5   18:01       55:58
82    Lisa Thornton          F3034         9/10   24:41     1:16:41
83    David Wenzel Jr.       M1519          5/5   32:41     1:41:30
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